Current Assets

Cash o Bunk(Checking)
Cashin Bank{Saving)
CashiSecurittes{TD Ameritrade)
Lnrcalized Losses{TD)

Escrow (Chase)

DeponstConEd)

weceotnls Receivabie

Luan Reeeivable(CS)

Loan Ree ivable(CSIMS)-Vera)
Loan Recoivable(CSIMS)-Fa/vr)
Loan Recivable (CHP-Vera)

el Turrent Assets

soepers aad Equipment
Building

Total Property and Equipment
Other Asscrs
Toral Other Assets

Touw! Assors

Current Liahilities
Accounts Pavable
Seeurity Depoist

Conal Current Liabilities

ry Liabilities

e T day o)
mi o)

T
SN D eTest)

LoantCs)

Biterest Puvable(CS)

Toral Long-Term Liabilitics
Total Lialilities

Capital

Retined Farnings

Net [neon ¢

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

$

Charles Henry Properties, LLC
Balance Sheet
March 31, 2020

ASSETS

11.614.27
3.021.19
134.268.69
15.175.94
30.842.77
565.00
41,286.13
78.680.00
165.000.00
46.000.00
394.201.50

920.655.49

3.711.349.77

3.711.349.77

0.00

$ 4.632.005.26

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
26.458.71
22.524.77

48.983.48

1,259.670.08
165.065.83
3.231,239.07
105.726.50
4,761,101 .48
4.810.084.96
<224,297.08>
46.217.38
<178.079.70>

3 4.632.005.26

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



Page: 1
Charles Henry Properties, LLC
Income Statement
For the Three Months Ending March 31, 2020

Current Month Year to Date
Fovenies
ientat Income $ 17.632.77 95.20 % 53.882.31 94.75
Sanazemint Fees 889.00 4.80 298562 5.25
Comniission Income (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
interest/Dividends Income 0.24 0.00 0.75 0.00
GainLass(TD) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Income 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
Finance Charge Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Shipping Charges Reimbursed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fee Refunds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Feo Disconnts G.60 .00 0.00 0.00
Totdl Koy nues 18.522.01 100.00 56.868.68 100.00
Cormt e S en
Costul Seles 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cost ol Sules-Salaries and Wag 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Cost of Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Profit 18.522.01 100.00 56.868.68 100.00
Expenses
vidministrative Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RTINS 66.00 0.36 66.00 0.12
Mnlertiziion Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Travei 126.76 0.68 126.76 0.22
Gad Dbt Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bank Charges 15.00 0.08 84.00 0.15
SManagernent Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Charitable Contributions Exp (.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
Commissions and Fees Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Depreciation Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Dues and Subscriptions Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefit Programs Exp 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
Froicht Fopense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gif1s Expense 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
teon Tax Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Insuraney Expense 1.413.77 .63 1.413.77 2.49
Luoresi Evpense 3.410.02 [8.41 6.826.64 12.00
Faundry and Cleaning Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Legal and Professional Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Licenses Expense 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
Loss on NSF Checks 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repair & Maintenance Expense 460.00 2.48 460.00 0.81
Moals and Emtertainment Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Office Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Payroll Tax Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Penaliies and Fines Exp 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.18
MYS Corporation Tax 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NYC Cornoration Tax 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
ioal Estare Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NY'S Morrgage Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Postage Expense 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00
Rent Expense 2.000.00 10.80 2.000.00 3.52
Crarbage Service .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repairs& Maintenance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00
Extermination Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

For Management Purposes Only



Supplics Expense

Telepaone Expense

Trave! Exouense

Saiaries Expense

Storage Eipense

Utilitivs Expense

Water

Other Eapense

Purchase Disc-Expense Ttems
GainsLoss on Sale of Assets

Toral Expenses

Net Income

Charles Henry Properties, LLC
Income Statement

For the Three Months Ending March 31, 2020

Current Month

(.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
588.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.079.81

For Management Purposes Only

10.442.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60

43.62

56.38

Y car (0 Date
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00

322.02
<747.80>
0.00
0.00
.00

10.651.30

46,217.38

0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
(.00
0.57
<1,32>
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page: 2
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Charles Henry Properties,L1L.C
General Ledger Trial Balance

As of Mar 31, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by 1D, Report is printed in Detail Formal.

Debit Amt

Account ID Account Description Credit Amt

1023) Cash in Bank(Checking) 11.614.27

1030:) Cash in Bank(Saving) 3.021.19

10409 Cash/Sccurities{TD Ameritr 134.268.6%

10424 Unrealized Losses(TD) 15.175.94

10509 Escrow (Chase) 30.842.77

16707 Depoits(ConEd) 565.00

1100 Accounts Receivable 41.286.13

30403 Loan Receivable(CS) 78.680.00

1400 ) Loun Receivable(CS{MS)-V 165.000.00

400 Loan Recetvable{CS(MS)-F 46.000.00

F420) Loan Receivable(CHP-Vera 394.201.50

1354 Building 3.711.349.77

2006 Accounts Pavable 26.458.71

2050 Sceurity Depoist 22.524.77

21500 Loan{Chasc) 1.259.070.08

22000 LoantCS-interest) 165.065.83

23000 Loan{CS} 3.231.239.07

24009 Interest Payable{CS) 105,726.50

30005 Retained Earnings 224.297.08

30000 Rental Income 53.882.31

40200 Management Fees 2.985.62

40800 Interest/Dividends Income .75

o0 Promotion 66.00

XN Travel 126.76

20D Bank Charges 84.00

67000 [nsurance Expense 1.413.77

630U Interest Expense 6.826.64

TUOGG Repair & Maintenance Expe 460.00

72300 Penalties and Fines Exp 100.00

74000 Rent Expense 2.000.00

TRO00 Utilities Expense 322.02

79000 Water 747.89
Total: 4.867,701.53

4,867,701.53



I in2n008 Page: 1
Charles Henry Properties,L1.C
General Journal
For the Period From Mar 1, 2020 to Mar 31. 2020

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed with Accounts having Zero Amounts and with Truncated Transaction Descriptions and in
Detail Format,

Date Account ID Reference Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt
32620 10204 022820 15.00
62000 15.00
10300 0.24
0800 0.24
o Lu204) 030320 12,612.26
21500 2.443.50
67500 3.410.02
10300 6.758.74

Total 12,627.50 12,627.50



2ot i 1327300235

Fiitur Criteria includes: Report order is by 1D,

Charles Henry Properties,LLI.C

General Ledger

For the Period From Mar 1. 2020 to Mar 31. 2020

Report is printed in Summary By Period Format.

Page: !

Accovnt 1D
Aceon nt Deseription

MR RNt
Casbos BanktChecking)

JRERILY
Cashi in Bank(Saving)

140
Cashiseeurities(TD Ameri

1471
b nreatized Losses{TI))

ST
Feros {iChase)

ror
Loopat siConEd)

Pl
Avcounts Reccivable

L3000
Loan Receivable(CS)

T
P eecivablelCS IS

[ 4but
Loun Receivable{CSIMS)-

14200
Loan Receivable(CHP-Ve

HERIE

Heildig

20000
Accounts Payable

Date

30120

3/31/20

31720

33120

341420

33120

3720

33120

3/1720

3/31:20

371720

331720

37120

3131720

371720

3/31/20

37120

331420

31720

3/31:20

31720

33120

31420

3/31/20

3/1420

33120

Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Beginning Balance 9.019.63
Current Period Change 26.433.00 23.838.36 2.594.64
Ending Balance 11.614.27
Beginning Balance 3.020.95
Current Period Change 0.24 0.24
Ending Balance 3.621.19
Beginning Balance 134.268.69
Ending Balance 134,268.69
Beginning Balance 15.175.94
Ending Balance 15,175.94
Beginning Balance 24.084.03
Current Period Change 6.758.74 6,758.74
Ending Balance 30,842.77
Beginning Balance 565.00
Ending Balance 565.00
Beginning Balance 40.650.06
Current Period Change 27.069.07 26.433.00 636.07
Ending Balance 41,286.13
Beginning Balance 78.680.00
Ending Balance 78.680.00
Beginning Balunce 165.000.00
Ending Balunce 165,600.00
Beginning Balance 46.000.00
Ending Balance 46,000.00
Beginning Balance 394.201.50
Ending Balance 394,201.50
Beginning Balance 3.711.349.77
Ending Balance 3.711,349.77
Beginning Balance -24.467.72
Current Period Change 10.486.54 12.477.53 -1,990.99
Ending Balance -26,458.71



Charles Henry Properties, LLC
General Ledger

For the Period From Mar 1. 2020 10 Mar 31, 2020

Fitter Criteria includes: Report order is by 1D. Report is printed in Summary By Period Furmat.

Page: 2

Account ID Date Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Deseriptinn
20500 371420 Beginning Balance -22.524.77
Sceuriny Depoist
RIRT P Ending Balance -22.,524.77
200 3120 Beginning Balance -1.261.513.58
LountiZhasct
Current Period Change 2.443.50 2.443.50
33120 Ending Balance -1,259,070.08
225G 371720 Beginning Balance -165,065,83
Loar (7 S-interest)
330 Ending Balance -165,065.83
23000 220 Beginning Balance -3,231.239.07
Loun{:ZS})
3131720 Ending Bulance -3,231,239.07
RS 341420 Beginning Balance -105.726.50
[iterent Payable(CS)
313120 Ending Balance -105.726.50
A6N05 31420 Beginning Balance 224,297.08
Retaired Earnings
3/31/20 Ending Balance 224.297.08
EROIEE 3020 Beginning Balance -36.249.54
FKonta Inconme
Current Period Change 567.00 18.199.77 -17,632.77
33020 Ending Balance -33.882.31
4020 311420 Beginning Balunce -2.096.62
Niunsement Fees
Currem Period Change 8.411.00 9.300.00 -880.00
3/31/20 Ending Balance -2,985.62
BRI 371520 Boginning Balance -0.51
[eresi/Dividends lncome
Current Periad Change 0.24 -0.24
331720 Ending Balance -0.75
Guioe 3420 Beginning Balance
Fronw tion
Current Period Change 66.00) 66.00
331720 Ending Balance 66.00
oloae 31720 Beginning Balance
Travel
Current Period Change 126.76 126.76
3130720 Ending Balance 126.76
200t 34420 Beginning Bilance 69.00
Bank Jharges
Currem Period Change 15.00 15.00
331720 Ending Balance 84,00



200020l 13273026
Charles Henry Properties, LLC
General Ledger
For the Period From Mar 1, 2020 to Mar 31, 2020

Fitter Criteria includes: Report order is by 11, Report is printed in Summary By Period Format.

Page: 3

Account ID Date Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt

Balance
Aceornt Description
6T 3720 Beginning Balance
Insgrance Expense
Current Period Change 1.413.77 1.413.77
3/31/20 Ending Balance 1,413.77
e 3420 Beginning Balance 3.416.62
ioicvs | Eapense
Current Period Change 3.410.02 3.410.02
33120 Ending Balance 6,826.64
TOOMC 31420 Beginning Balance
Repair & Maintenance Ex
Current Period Change 460.00 460.00
33120 Ending Bualance 460.00
T 3120 Beginning Balance 100.00
Ponaliies and Fines Exp
331720 Ending Balance 100.00
Ty 3420 Beginning Balance
Eoa spense
Current Period Change 2.000.00 2.000.00
RIKT Feit Ending Balance 2.000.00
TRUG0 341720 Beginning Balance -266.24
Ltilities Expense
Current Period Change 724.56 136.30 588.26
3131720 Ending Balance 322.02
T 371720 Beginning Balance -747.89
Yootor
3/31/20 Ending Balance -747.89



Z6d2 At 13:27:98.K7

Charles Henry Properties,LLC

Customer Ledgers
For the Period From Mar 1, 2020 10 Mar 31. 2020

Fitier Ceiteria includes: Report order is by 1D. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: 1

Customer 1D Date Trans No Typ
Customer
i 31720 Balance Fwd
Hilde ard Y. Klages 320 631 sJ
i 31720 122820 CRJ
Mieesy Liswer/Daniel Murdock 31720 632 Sk
[ 34120 635 SJ
Awsten Vernon 3/1720 031920 CRIJ
L RE ] Bulance Fwd
MY Finest Dry Cleaners Ine. 34420 640 Si
320 641 S3
343420 191 CRIJ
bl 341020 634 S
Yaraasn A id Dall 35024 (30120 CRJ
13 341420 030120 CRJ
dhre Henry Paditta 371420 639 5)
i1n 320 636 S)
Lo b Masierson 33020 152 CRI
iy 3/1/20 638 SJ
Faphacl Aguinaldo 343120 4161 CR)
4 31420 022820 CRJ
faal % ega 371720 633 Sl

Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
4,497.93

499,77 4,997.70
2.250.00 -2.250.00

2.250.00 0.00
2.100.00 2,100.0¢
2.100.00 0.00

36.152.13

6,300,00 42.652.13
136.30 42.788.43
6.500.00 36.288.43

4800000 4,800.00
4. 800,04} 0.00

4.500.00 -4.500.00

4.500.00 0.00
1.783.00 1.783.00
1.783.00 0.00

2.350.00 2.350.00
2.350.00 0.00

2.150.00 -2.150.00

2.150.00 0.00



ZO20E2 0l L32808.67Y Page: 1
Charles Henry Properties, LLC
Invoice Register
For the Period From Mar 1, 2020 10 Mar 31. 2020

Fiher Criteria includes: Repoert order is by [nvoice Number.

Invoice Mo Date Quote No Name Amount
3 34420 Hildegard Y. Klages 499.77
S 371720 Merey Lister/Danicl Murdock 2.250.00
s 31720 Raul Vega 2.150.00
i34 320 Raobert Vargas/Mclinda Ball 4.800.00
635 3120 Austen Vernon 2.100.00
ERIY 31720 Danielle Masterson 1.783.00
Al 3120 Ruphacl Aguinaldo 2.350.00
30 371420 Johre Henry Padilla 4,500.00
-0y 31720 NY Fingst Dry Cleaners Inc. 6.500.00
141 3120 NY Finest Dry Cleaners Inc. 136.30

Tuiul 27.069.07
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2ot 13:28:22.64

Filter Criteria includes: R

Lute

ol

fov

a

1420

3420

RIEdY

YA

For the Period From Mar 1. 2020 10 Mar 31. 2020

epont order is by Cheek Date. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Charles Henry Propertics, LLC
Cash Receipts Journal

Page: 1

Account ID
1 L)
10204

11060
10200

11000
10200

11000
16200

11000
L1000
110040
11800
10200

11000
10200

110400
16200

11000
10200

030120

022820

022820

031920

191

030120

4161

Transaction Ref

Line Desceription

Invoice: 639
Johre Henry Padilla

invoice: 632
Merey Lister/Daniel Murdock

Invoice: 633
Raul Vega

Invoice: 635
Austen Vernon

=

Iy eice: 57
Inv eice: 57
Invoice: 586
Invoice: 587
NY Finest Dry Cleaners Inc.

Invoice: 634
Robert Vargas/Melinda Ball

Invoice: 636
Danielle Masterson

Invoice: 638
Raphac! Aguinaldo

26.433.00

Debit Amnt Credit Amnt
4.500.00

4.500.00
2.250.00

2.250.00
2.150.00

2.150.00
2.100.00

2.100.00
123.42
1.560.00
98.30
4.778.28

6.500.00
4.800.00

4.800.00
1.783.00

1,783.00
2.350.00

2.350.00

26.433.00



220820 al 13:28:42.00

Charles Henry Properties, LLC

Purchase Journal

For the Period From Mar 1, 2020 to Mar 31, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format,

Page: |

Jate

ERSTRIS

5020

230,20

55120

Account [D

Account Description

Invoice #

Line Description Debit Amount

Credit Amount

74000

Rent Exponse
201000

Accounts Pavable

70000

030120

03032020

Repair & Maintenance Expens

20000
Accounts Payable

60100

Promotion

a1000)

Travet

20000

Accounts Pavable

40200
Management Fees
20000
Accounts Payable

67000
Insurance Expense
20000
Accoums Payable

A0200
Management Fees
20000
Accounts Payable

40200
Management Fees
20000
Accounts Pavable

030620

04012020

033120

0333120

2.000.00
Simons HK Properties LLC
460.00
Hui Ru Ruan
66.00
126.76
AT&T liniversal Card
1,253.63
534 West 42nd Street Condo Ass
1.413.77
Amtrust North America
3.162.37
John Riccardi
3.995.00

Esther Building 5th Avenue LLC

12,477.53

2.,000.00

460.00

192.76

1.253.63

1.413.77

3.162.37

3.995.00

12,477.53
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Charles Henry Properties,LLC

For the Period From Mar 1, 2020 to Mar 31, 2020

ifier Criteria includes: Report order is by Date.

Check Register

Page: |

Check = Date Payee

Iy ) 3"3/3() Hui I;u”f;l-Ja‘nAi/

T 3/6:20 AT&T Universal Card
T2 327520 Con Edison Co. of NY Ing
Rh 3/27/20 Con Edison Co. of NY Ing
HRG 3/30/20 534 West 42nd Siree1 Con
N7 3320 Amitrust North America
(BN 3431720 Esther Buiiding S5th Avenu

iuvtal

Cash Accouni Amount
”17()256__ N 46().(5(-)
10200 192.76
10200 525.34
10204 199.22
10200 1.253.63
1200 1.413.77
10200 7.16:‘).%8

[1,211.10



2002 ar 13390408

Charles Henry Properties, LLC
Ased Payables
As of Mar 31, 2020

Page: |

Filwer Criteria inclsdes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format,

Yendor ID Invoice No
Yendar
Contact
Telephone |

0-30 31 - 60

61-90 Over 90 days

Amount Due

HE 12311y
S HK Propertics ELC 030120

13

Simon 5 HK Properties LLC

3 010120

Cash 020120
030120

3

Cash

4 120119

Norox Ine. 010120
026120
030120

4

Merutex Ine,

1 (622820

dodin Fiecurd] 033120

42
Joahn Riccardi

Report Total

2.000.00

2.000.00

3.162.37
316237
316237 3.162.37
5.162,37 3.162.37

8.210.00

8,210.00

574.97
280.00
350.00

1,.204.97

2.179.75
2,179.75
2.179.75
2.179.75

8.719.00

18,133.97

8.210.00
2.000.00

10,210.00

574,97
280.00
350.00

1.20:4.97

2,179.75
2,179.75
2.179.75
2.179.75

8.719.00

3.162.37
3.162.37

6,324.74

26,458.71



